

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2339 of 2022

Petitioner :- State of U.P.

Respondent :- The Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anand Kumar Ray

Counsel for Respondent :- Mohammad Khalid

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

On the request of learned counsel for respondents, put up tomorrow i.e. 23rd September, 2022 as fresh.

Order Date :- 22.9.2022

Rameez