

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2339 of 2022

Petitioner :- State of U.P.

Respondent :- The Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anand Kumar Ray

Counsel for Respondent :- Mohammad Khalid

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava,J.

A prayed, list this case on 17th October, 2024 along with other connected matters.

Order Date :- 20.9.2024

Deepak/